
Original Final Allocation
Percentage Estimated Total Allocation Total Funded

Municipality Population Population Allocation Adjustments Allocation as of 12/31/2024
Acushnet 10,559 1.82% $1,801,303.02 -$0.02 $1,801,303.00 $1,801,303.00
Attleboro 46,461 8.02% $7,925,972.13 -$18,843.75 $7,907,128.38 $7,907,128.38
Berkley 6,764 1.17% $1,153,898.44 -$75.81 $1,153,822.63 $1,153,822.63
Dartmouth 33,783 5.83% $5,763,180.23 -$112,542.90 $5,650,637.33 $5,650,637.33
Dighton 8,101 1.40% $1,381,982.74 $0.00 $1,381,982.74 $1,381,982.74
Easton 25,058 4.33% $4,274,746.77 $0.00 $4,274,746.77 $4,274,746.77
Fairhaven 15,924 2.75% $2,716,540.33 $0.00 $2,716,540.33 $2,716,540.33
Fall River 94,000 16.23% $16,035,844.70 $0.00 $16,035,844.70 $16,035,844.70
Freetown 9,206 1.59% $1,570,489.22 -$21,753.29 $1,548,735.93 $1,548,735.93
Mansfield 23,860 4.12% $4,070,375.05 -$0.09 $4,070,374.96 $4,070,374.96
New Bedford 101,079 17.45% $17,243,480.28 -$176,385.18 $17,067,095.10 $17,067,095.10
North Attleborough 30,834 5.32% $5,260,098.25 -$0.25 $5,260,098.00 $5,260,098.00
Norton 19,202 3.32% $3,275,747.76 -$500,472.54 $2,775,275.22 $2,775,275.22
Raynham 15,142 2.61% $2,583,135.75 $0.00 $2,583,135.75 $2,583,135.75
Rehoboth 12,502 2.16% $2,132,767.34 -$728,193.24 $1,404,574.10 $1,404,574.10
Seekonk 15,531 2.68% $2,649,496.85 -$75,772.89 $2,573,723.96 $2,573,723.96
Somerset 18,303 3.16% $3,122,383.68 $0.00 $3,122,383.68 $3,122,383.68
Swansea 17,144 2.96% $2,924,665.12 $0.00 $2,924,665.12 $2,924,665.12
Taunton 59,408 10.26% $10,134,653.85 -$0.30 $10,134,653.55 $10,134,653.55
Westport 16,339 2.82% $2,787,336.88 -$20,746.91 $2,766,589.97 $2,766,589.97

Sub-total 579,200 100.00% 98,808,098.40 -1,654,787.17 97,153,311.23 97,153,311.23

Bristol County** 10,978,677.60 1,654,787.17 12,633,464.77 12,633,464.77

TOTAL 579,200 $ 109,786,776.00 $ 0.00 $ 109,786,776.00 $ 109,786,776.00

* Allocation to Municipalities based on 2020 data obtained from the Commonwealth of Massachusetts.

Bristol County, Massachusetts
American Rescue Plan Act

Funding Allocations

** Includes administrative costs.


	Final

